
/

Country Number of
arrivals

 

% share YtY % change Number of
overnight stays

YtY % change % share Average length of stay

Germany
Slovakia

Russia
Poland

United Kingdom
Italy

Ukraine
France

United States of America
Austria

South Korea
Other Asian countries

Peoples Republic of China
Netherlands

Spain
Taiwan
Japan
Israel

Hungary
Other European countries

384 037
134 167
119 882
118 792
97 770
60 246
51 851
49 660
44 576
41 584
39 629
37 310
37 014
34 749
32 294
26 698
23 016
22 060
21 555
21 459

23,53%
8,22%
7,35%
7,28%
5,99%
3,69%
3,18%
3,04%
2,73%
2,55%
2,43%
2,29%
2,27%
2,13%
1,98%
1,64%
1,41%
1,35%
1,32%
1,31%

-60,44 %
-60,49 %
-56,69 %
-62,81 %
-57,97 %
-69,14 %
-55,88 %
-67,70 %
-81,93 %
-66,75 %
-79,76 %
-72,32 %
-86,53 %
-65,28 %
-70,83 %
-69,45 %
-65,23 %
-65,13 %
-73,32 %
-60,61 %

1 213 976
266 842
501 226
315 493
258 090
166 521
140 311
132 468
111 725
85 046
68 949
90 464
64 679

103 900
89 251
40 669
42 382
71 136
42 078
57 193

-57,45 %
-59,30 %
-58,26 %
-55,60 %
-55,71 %
-68,28 %
-49,55 %
-65,95 %
-81,74 %
-65,27 %
-76,65 %
-69,09 %
-84,12 %
-63,41 %
-69,59 %
-68,99 %
-66,85 %
-67,25 %
-74,46 %
-57,81 %

27,13%
5,96%

11,20%
7,05%
5,77%
3,72%
3,14%
2,96%
2,50%
1,90%
1,54%
2,02%
1,45%
2,32%
1,99%
0,91%
0,95%
1,59%
0,94%
1,28%

4,16
2,99
5,18
3,66
3,64
3,76
3,71
3,67
3,51
3,05
2,74
3,42
2,75
3,99
3,76
2,52
2,84
4,22
2,95
3,67

Romania
Belgium

Denmark
Turkey

Sweden
Other American countries

Ireland
Switzerland

Greece
Brazil

Canada
Australia

Finland
Lithuania

India
Croatia
Norway

Portugal
Serbia and Montenegro

Bulgaria

16 225
15 397
15 201
13 940
13 104
12 262
11 441
11 423
10 008
9 659
8 427
8 164
8 161
8 060
7 982
7 115
6 209
6 065
5 803
5 765

0,99%
0,94%
0,93%
0,85%
0,80%
0,75%
0,70%
0,70%
0,61%
0,59%
0,52%
0,50%
0,50%
0,49%
0,49%
0,44%
0,38%
0,37%
0,36%
0,35%

-61,98 %
-68,61 %
-68,08 %
-61,85 %
-80,58 %
-69,70 %
-58,89 %
-73,60 %
-50,23 %
-63,67 %
-76,99 %
-74,45 %
-75,65 %
-72,98 %
-82,78 %
-70,33 %
-77,75 %
-70,67 %
-69,67 %
-71,60 %

39 089
38 572
51 598
39 976
34 680
27 491
30 472
28 494
29 451
25 442
22 667
20 167
21 527
14 717
20 528
16 579
16 755
17 014
16 493
13 156

-61,57 %
-68,38 %
-63,95 %
-58,45 %
-80,23 %
-70,36 %
-57,21 %
-72,96 %
-48,42 %
-62,24 %
-75,51 %
-73,74 %
-75,18 %
-71,39 %
-81,72 %
-69,74 %
-76,39 %
-69,06 %
-65,64 %
-72,93 %

0,87%
0,86%
1,15%
0,89%
0,77%
0,61%
0,68%
0,64%
0,66%
0,57%
0,51%
0,45%
0,48%
0,33%
0,46%
0,37%
0,37%
0,38%
0,37%
0,29%

3,41
3,51
4,39
3,87
3,65
3,24
3,66
3,49
3,94
3,63
3,69
3,47
3,64
2,83
3,57
3,33
3,70
3,81
3,84
3,28

Other African countries
Slovenia
Mexico

Latvia
UAE

Estonia
Saudi Arabia
South Africa

New Zealand
Cyprus
Malta

Luxembourg
Oceania
Iceland

Liechtenstein

5 757
4 881
4 703
3 386
2 912
2 911
2 199
1 393
1 132
1 039

959
704
630
523
213

0,35%
0,30%
0,29%
0,21%
0,18%
0,18%
0,13%
0,09%
0,07%
0,06%
0,06%
0,04%
0,04%
0,03%
0,01%

-62,48 %
-73,51 %
-73,67 %
-68,55 %
-75,45 %
-62,75 %
-75,31 %
-72,99 %
-78,07 %
-74,43 %
-55,89 %
-74,62 %
-77,68 %
-77,83 %
-68,21 %

18 095
9 944

12 590
7 737
6 674
6 640
9 729
3 506
2 421
2 985
2 502
1 840
1 249
1 389

466

-58,94 %
-72,29 %
-71,04 %
-65,83 %
-75,87 %
-63,71 %
-78,34 %
-73,83 %
-79,53 %
-73,00 %
-60,36 %
-73,09 %
-78,00 %
-77,54 %
-66,43 %

0,40%
0,22%
0,28%
0,17%
0,15%
0,15%
0,22%
0,08%
0,05%
0,07%
0,06%
0,04%
0,03%
0,03%
0,01%

4,14
3,04
3,68
3,28
3,29
3,28
5,42
3,52
3,14
3,87
3,61
3,61
2,98
3,66
3,19

Celkem 1 632 102 100,00% -67,05 % 4 475 034 -64,00 % 100,00% 3,74

Foreign guests at collective accommodation establishments by country
First Half 2020

Source: The Czech Statistical Office (2020)   


